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General information about company

Serip code

523011

Name of the company

WEIZMANN LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) B p
No. Of Shar:xho!ding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of i’a.}:lly \::) Of Total nos. |** L _Trmml class of securities (IX)
e Category of | Nos. Of fully paid pai= | 8 ';Mi i shares ?U'lut;‘ 1;;"3
BOTY | chareholder | shareholders up equity up URCETIYING | polg (V) ca c‘u‘at s No of Voting (XIV) Rights | __
[14] an (111 shizss equity | Depository | ~ (V) per SCRR, Total asa
held (V) shares | Receipts (Vy+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As ) ] 2% of
held | (VD) a%of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 11918436 11918436 |69.01 11918436 11918436 | 69.01
Group
(B) Public 9120 5353100 5353100 | 30.99 5353100 5353100 | 3099
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
- by
2
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9137 17271536 172715306 17271536 17271536 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Shareholding | o . .
o. as3 o Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ;):nly o Total nos total no of (¢35t hask o ecnritios (1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- Sh:mi I shares Sl::lms;. d =)
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity | up g] STV | g (v | (C2lculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights IoIalI)
Shareholders (1) | (11T} shares equity SPOSH0EY =(vy+ [Bsper asa%
; “ | Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares Vi (V)+ (VD) VIID A b
held | VD (VI Asa | Clags ep: | Class | .. Total
V) % of ey Total Voting
(A1B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
n Indian
Individuals/Hi )
(a) l:;i:f.ﬁ?ﬁ:ﬁi" 2813167 2813167 |16.29 2813167 2813167 | 16.29
(d i‘;ic?f;h;r 9 9105269 9105269 |52.72 9105269 9105269 | 52.72
Sub-Total o184n i I
(AKD) 17 11918436 11918436 | 69.01 11918436 11918436 69.01
{2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
?,’::mmr 17 11918436 11918436 | 69.01 11918436 11918436 69.01
Group (A)=
(AN A)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Public shareholder
(1) [nstitutions
Financial
(fn Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 ]
Banks
Sib T I 200 200 0 200 200 0
(B
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1. Individual
(ali)) sharshokond. . | oy 2233452 233452 | 1293 2233452 2233452 | 12.93
% holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
{afi1)) holding nominal 12 2858696 2858696 | 16.53 2858696 2858696 | 16.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) g Othec 347 260752 260752 [151 260752 20752 | 151
(specify)
5;3'1",;"“““ 9119 5352900 5352900 |30.99 5352900 5352900 [30.99
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding )
(By(BX 1)+ 9120 5353100 5353100 |30.99 5353100 5353100 | 3099
(B)2)HB)
(3)
G Table IV - Statement showing shareholding patterm of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total 9137 17271536 17271536 | 100 17271536 17271536 100
{ A+B+C2)
Toml 9137 17271536 17271536 17271536 17271536 | 100
(ATB+C)

file:///D:/workarea/Desktop/BSE%20WL%2011.07.2016%20SHAREHOLDING%20... 11-07-2016



Page 6 of 16

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding .asa | Number of Slhqu
. % assuming full Locked i pledged or
No. Of Shares Snceciyion conversion of ares (1) | Otherwise Number of
i No. of Shares | Outstanding b shares (XID) | 0 bered HIDeL 0
Underlying e ; convertible equity shares
e Underlying | convertible S (XII) ]
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi i securities ( as a held in
X utstanding | securities and . -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. O percentage of diluted Asa% | dematerialized
securities (X) : wﬂ'mn ts (Xi) share capital) (X1)= of total Asa% |form (XIV)
§ (VII)#(X) As a % of | No. Share No. | of total
(a) 5 ares e
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) |Shares
> held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.29 2813167
(d) 52.72 9105269
Sub-Total
“L;1 otal (A) 69.01 11918436
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and .
Prommioter 69.01 11918436
Group (A)y(A)
(1HAN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(N 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
n 0 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 12.93 1517802
(a(ii)) 16.55 2787790
(e) 1.51 153190
Sub-Total (B) 30.99 4458782
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding =
(B)=(BY1)+(B) 30.99 4458782
(2)H(BX3)
[ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total o
(A+BIC2) 100 16377218
Total
(A+B+C) 16377218
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHETAN
MEHRA

DHARMENDRA
GULABCHAND
SIRAJ

ANJU SIRAJ

ARUN
MEHRA

ISHA SIRAJ
KEDIA

NIRMAL D
MEHRA

RADHIKA
MEHRA

PAN (11}

AABPM4010H

AADPS0939D

AAMPS8160M

AAUPM6401D

ABHPS6728F

ABMPMS482F

AIZPMB435A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos, shares
held (VII)=(1V)
HVH (V)

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

Q900

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

1.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

Class egiy

Total

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

100

900

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

7.05

72

1.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Sharcholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital ) (XI=
(VI XiNa) As
a % of
({A+B+C2)

0.01

7.2

0.01

MNumber of Locked in shares (XI1)

No, (a)

Asa % of total
Shares beld (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1T)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized

form (XIV)

1000

1218076

1243103

100

174944

00

900

Reason for not providing PAN

I
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHWETA SIRAJ MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AVBPS0803R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

174944

2813167

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(Vv

174944

2813167

Sharcholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957} (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.01

16.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

174944

2813167

Class egry

Total

174944

2813167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

16.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants { Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital ) (XI)= (V1)
H{Xi1)a) Asa % of
(A+B+(C2)

16.29

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

174944

2813167

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Seartal No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
1

HANSNEEL
IMPEX
PVT.LTD

KOTTA
ENTERPRISES
LTD.

PURVAIA
PROJECTS
LTD.

RAMAKRISHNA
IRON WORKS
PVT.LTD.

SITEX INDIA
PVTLTD

WINDIA

FINANCE LTD.

INFRASTRUCTURE

INSPEED
POWER
PVT.LTD.

PAN (11)

AAACHI1309]

AAACK2391P

AAACP3416G

AAACR2593L

AAACST463G

AAACWI343B

AAACIOI39H

No. of the
Shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

3415585

104963

648744

1000

1851517

1000

607350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI) = (IV )
(V) (VD)

3415585

104963

648744

1000

1851517

1000

607350

Shareholding
as a %o of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa%of
(A+B+(C2)

19.78

0.01

10.72

d
wn
L]

MNumber of Vo

ting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3415585

104963

648744

1000

1851517

1000

607350

Class eg:y

Total

3415585

104963

648744

1000

1851517

1000

607350

Total as a%
of Total
Vaoting nghts

19.78

0.61

3.76

0.01

10.72

3.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding .
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
d percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VI
(X)Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

19.78

0.61

0.01

10.72

0.01

%]
Lh
[}

Mumber of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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total Shares
held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (X1II)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held {(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3415585

104963

648744

1000

1851517

607350

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KARMA ENERGY LTD.

PRABHANJAN MULTITRADE PVT.LTD.

PAN (11)

AADCKI1232G

AADCPIO61A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1000

2474110

9105269

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recepts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V) (V1)

1000

2474110

9105269

Sharcholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+(C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

1es (1X)

Class eg: X

1000

2474110

9105269

Class egiy

Total

1000

2474110

9105269

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.32

52.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
{a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital ) (XI)= (VII)
HX) As a% of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

14.32

52.72

MNumber of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No, (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

X1

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held m
dematenalized
form (XIV)

1000

2474110

9105269

12 0f 16
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Hamg ol ihe KANAN ANIKIT KHAMBHATI MEGHNA PRATIK DOSHI Click here 1o go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (11) ACAPS59T4M ALIPS3739F Total

No, of fully paid

up equity shares 1149491 1148630 2298121

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = {(IV)+ | 1149491 1148630 2298121
(V) (V1)

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

6.66 6.65 13.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1149491 1148630 2298121

Class egiy

Total 1149491 1148630 2298121

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights 6.66 6.65 1331

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
OFf Warrants (Xi1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as:’i 6.66 6.65 13.31
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
HX) As a%of
(A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharos heid & 1149491 1148630 2298121
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

Na. of the
Shareholders (1)

[}
Ll

347

No, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115181

10162

135409

260752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (1V)+
(V) (V1)

115181

10162

260752

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.06

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

115181

10162

135409

260752

Class egey

Total

115181

10162

135409

260752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

0.06

0.78

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding . as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital ) (XI)=(VII)
HX) As a % of
(AtB+(C2)

0.67

0.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I}

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

111221

10162

31807

153190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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