General information about company						
Scrip code	523011					
Name of the company	WEIZMANN LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No



(1) shareho		Category of shareholder (II) No. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) (c) a 3a a a no. (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (d) (A+)	No. of fully paid up equity		No. Of shares underlying	shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	shareholder							No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(11)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	11918436			11918436	69.01	11918436		11918436	69.01	
(B)	Public	9120	5353100			5353100	30.99	5353100		5353100	30.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9137	17271536			17271536		17271536		17271536	100	



			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2813167			2813167	16.29	2813167		2813167	16.29
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	9105269			9105269	52.72	9105269		9105269	52.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	11918436			11918436	69.01	11918436		11918436	69.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		17	11918436			11918436	69.01	11918436		11918436	69.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions	717000									
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8760	2233452			2233452	12.93	2233452		2233452	12.93
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	2858696			2858696	16.55	2858696		2858696	16.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	347	260752			260752	1.51	260752		260752	1.51
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9119	5352900			5352900	30.99	5352900		5352900	30,99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9120	5353100			5353100	30.99	5353100		5353100	30.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		9137	17271536			17271536	100	17271536		17271536	100
Total (A+B+C)		9137	17271536	,		17271536		17271536		17271536	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstandin convertible securities a No. Of Warrants ((a)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and F	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				16.29					2813167
(d)				52.72					9105269
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.01					11918436
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.01					11918436
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	s						•	
(a(i))				12.93					1517802
(a(ii))				16.55					2787790
(e)				1.51					153190
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.99					4458782
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				30.99					4458782
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16377218
Total (A+B+C)									16377218



		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETAN MEHRA	DHARMENDRA GULABCHAND SIRAJ	ANJU SIRAJ	ARUN MEHRA	ISHA SIRAJ KEDIA	NIRMAL D MEHRA	RADHIKA MEHRA
PAN (II)	AABPM4010H	AADPS0939D	AAMPS8160M	AAUPM6401D	ABHPS6728F	ABMPM5482F	AIZPM8435.
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1218076	1243103	100	174944	100	900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	1000	1218076	1243103	100	174944	100	900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	7.05	7.2	0	1.01	0	0.01
Number of Votin	g Rights held in ea	ach class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	1218076	1243103	100	174944	100	900
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1218076	1243103	100	174944	100	900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	7.05	7.2	0	1.01	0	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)							II
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of A+B+C2)	0.01	7.05	7.2	0	1.01	0	0.01
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	vise encumbered (X	(III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized	1000	1218076	1243103	100	174944	100	900



Reason for not			1	1	1
providing PAN					



	Individuals/Hind	du undivided Family	
Searial No.	8		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHWETA SIRAJ MEHTA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AVBPS0803R	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	174944	2813167	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	174944	2813167	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	16.29	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	174944	2813167	
Class eg:y			
Total	174944	2813167	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	16.29	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	16.29	
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			-
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	174944	2813167	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not			



			Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HANSNEEL IMPEX PVT.LTD	KOTTA ENTERPRISES LTD.	PURVAJA PROJECTS LTD.	RAMAKRISHNA IRON WORKS PVT.LTD.	SITEX INDIA PVT.LTD	WINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE LTD.	INSPEED POWER PVT.LTD.
PAN (II)	AAACH1309J	AAACK2391P	AAACP3416G	AAACR2593L	AAACS7463G	AAACW1343B	AAACI0139
No. of the Shareholders (1)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3415585	104963	648744	1000	1851517	1000	607350
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3415585	104963	648744	1000	1851517	1000	607350
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.78	0.61	3.76	0.01	10.72	0.01	3.52
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3415585	104963	648744	1000	1851517	1000	607350
Class eg:y							
Total	3415585	104963	648744	1000	1851517	1000	607350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.78	0.61	3.76	0.01	10.72	0.01	3.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.78	0.61	3.76	0.01	10.72	0.01	3.52
	ocked in shares (XII)				L	-
		1					T
No. (a)							



As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged o	r otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3415585	104963	648744	1000	1851517	1000	607350
Reason for not providing PAN							



		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	9	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARMA ENERGY LTD.	PRABHANJAN MULTITRADE PVT.LTD.	
PAN (II)	AADCK1232G	AADCP1061A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	2474110	9105269
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	2474110	9105269
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	14.32	52.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1000	2474110	9105269
Class eg:y			
Total	1000	2474110	9105269
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	14.32	52.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	14.32	52.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	2474110	9105269



Reason for not	1	
providing PAN		



earial No. 1		2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANAN ANIKIT KHAMBHATI	MEGHNA PRATIK DOSHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACAPS5974M	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1149491	1148630	2298121
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1149491	1148630	2298121
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.66	6.65	13.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1149491	1148630	2298121
Class eg:y			
Total	1149491	1148630	2298121
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.66	6.65	13.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.66	6.65	13.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1149491	1148630	2298121
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			



		Any Other (specify	·)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	113	21	213	347
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115181	10162	135409	260752
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115181	10162	135409	260752
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.67	0.06	0.78	1.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	115181	10162	135409	260752
Class eg:y				
Total	115181	10162	135409	260752
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.67	0.06	0.78	1.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.67	0.06	0.78	1.51
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111221	10162	31807	153190
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not				

